No. USP
8059786
8507819
8507628
5788270
8507736
8735918
7966143
8059765
9002381
8913545
8622989
9036910
8507674
8596959

8505223

8507701
7964141

Nome

Ana Beatriz Rodrigues Ribeiro
Andrei Marx Ferreira

Cecilia Vieira Gomes

Ernando Nunes Sales

Felipe Augusto Ribeiro

José Edmauro da Silva Juanior
Lais Rodrigues Nogueira

Larissa Kaori Kurotaki

Marcia Myung Hye Ahn

Maria Eugénia Carvalho da Silva
Mariane Silva da Silveira

Pedro Henrique Caires Gomes
Reginaldo Nogueira Militdo Junior

Rita de Cassia Reis Rangel
Samuel Peixoto Evencio de Queiroz

Thais Gonsaga Ramadan

Thomas Conte Machado

P1
3,5
5,8
9,2
6,0
5,5
33
3,8
7.2
5,5
6.3
76
33
7.5
9,3
9,3

P2

Média

Obs. Revisdo de Prova apds a minha proxima aula (11/10/17) em minha sala.
Obs2. Revisdao somente de notas abaixo de 6,0



